Item # Item Description Quantity
14ER025100U Cap Elec Rad 025v 100uF 100
14DK050.01U Cap Disk 50v .01uF 100
14ER05010U Cap Elec Rad 050v 10uF 100
14ER02547U Cap Elec Rad 025v 47uF 100
13005100 Res 1/4 W 5% 100 Ohm 100
13005150 Res 1/4 W 5% 150 Ohm 100
13005180 Res 1/4 W 5% 180 Ohm 100
13005200 Res 1/4 W 5% 200 Ohm 100
13005270 Res 1/4 W 5% 270 Ohm 100
13005300 Res 1/4 W 5% 300 Ohm 100
13005330 Res 1/4 W 5% 330 Ohm 100
13005470 Res 1/4 W 5% 470 Ohm 100
13005560 Res 1/4 W 5% 560 Ohm 100
13005620 Res 1/4 W 5% 620 Ohm 100
130051.2K Res 1/4 W 5% 1.2k Ohm 100
130051.8K Res 1/4 W 5% 1.8k Ohm 100
130052.2K Res 1/4 W 5% 2.2k Ohm 100
130052.7K Res 1/4 W 5% 2.7k Ohm 100
130053.3K Res 1/4 W 5% 3.3k Ohm 100
130054.7K Res 1/4 W 5% 4.7k Ohm 100
130056.8K Res 1/4 W 5% 6.8k Ohm 100
130058.2 Res 1/4 W 5% 8.2k Ohm 100
1300510K Res 1/4 W 5% 10k Ohm 100
13005100K Res 1/4 W 5% 100k Ohm 100
*Note: This kit is designed for 10 students.
DE Resistor/Capacitor Kit (44PW2005N)